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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Diakevch, Katsiaryna GUĀ BLR 01.01.2002
2 Dvurechanskaya, Dziyana GUĀ BLR 01.01.2000
3 Kuzmich, Aliaksandra GUĀ BLR 01.01.2001
4 Martsulevich, Veranika GUĀ BLR 01.01.2000
5 Mikhalevich, Anhelina GUĀ BLR 01.01.2001
6 Zaretskaya, Lizaveta GUĀ BLR 01.01.2003
7 Tamasheuskaya, Kseniya SKV BLR 349 01.01.2000
8 Borrye, Emilia Cecilie HFKH DEN 26 24.04.1998
9 Ramsing Fledelius, Kamma FKTK DEN 29.12.2002
10 Sørensen Trudsø, Ria Miritz FKTK DEN 18.02.2003
11 Stiller, Zarina GLFG DEN 02.04.2002
12 Ber, Vanessa TM EST 01.01.2003
13 Denistsik, Marianna PÕHJ EST 01.01.2003
14 Glinkin, Kärol-Liina TM EST 429 01.01.2001
15 GOIDIN, CAROLINA TARTK EST 01.01.2003
16 Jefimova, Maria PÕHJ EST 01.01.2001
17 Kala, Kätlin TARTK EST 01.01.2002
18 Komissarova, Karoliina TARTK EST 01.01.2002
19 KOONIK, KAISA TARTK EST 01.01.2003
20 Kuznetsova, Jelizaveta IREM EST 433 01.01.2000
21 Lage, Getter TM EST 369 01.01.2002
22 Lebedeva, Veronika TARTK EST 01.01.2002
23 Loit, Karoliine VKM EST 52 01.01.2000
24 Matskevitš, Iris Maria TM EST 440 01.01.2002
25 Melles, Anne-Mai ENG EST 01.01.2003
26 Melles, Heleri ENG EST 01.01.2001
27 Ostrovski, Elisabeth TARTK EST 01.01.2003
28 Palk, Madli ENG EST 01.01.2003
29 Prela, Anna SBSKD EST 01.01.2002
30 Selivanova, Amiina Domnika TARTK EST 01.01.2003
31 Smõtskova, Zinaida ENG EST 01.01.2001
32 Talen, Andra VKM EST 136 01.01.1999
33 Targamaa, Carmen-Lii ENG EST 137 01.01.2001
34 Vassiljeva, Karina TARTK EST 01.01.2003
35 Jaakkola, Outi EM FIN 221 27.01.2001
36 Karkola, Kassandra EM FIN 21.02.2001
37 Mikkilä, Inka TMÅF FIN 239 12.01.1998
38 Pöysti, Laura HFM FIN 438 26.02.2002
39 Ritakallio, Rilla HFM FIN 246 20.06.2001
40 Saavalainen, Hannah EM FIN 428 04.06.2001
41 Sohlberg, Oona EM FIN 21.02.2002
42 Sundquist, Linn EM FIN 288 05.01.1998
43 Terho, Liisa KAVE FIN 325 07.02.2002
44 Vuorinen, Anna HFM FIN 169 06.09.1998
45 Dobkevica, Marta DAUG LAT 01.01.2001
46 Mihejeva, Nellija DAUG LAT 01.01.2002
47 Vilcane, Jana DAUGB LAT 223 01.01.1999
48 Adomaityte, Elzbieta MUSK LTU 01.01.2002
49 Bingelyte, Grete GAJA LTU 01.01.2002
50 Grabovskyte, Lurde VMSC-GS LTU 01.01.2003
51 Jaruseviciute, Ema GAJA LTU 01.01.2002
52 Kriauciunaite, Gerda GAJA LTU 01.01.2003
53 Masalo, Olivija VMSC LTU 166 01.01.1999
54 Rekute, Monika MUSK LTU 01.01.2002
55 Scetko, Patricija VMSC-GS LTU 01.01.2001
56 Simkute, Ausrine VMSC-GS LTU 01.01.2003
57 Stavickaja, Ivona VMSC-GS LTU 01.01.2001
58 Birkeland, Linn BF-BF NOR 01.01.1998
59 Friis Ruud, Kaja BYFO NOR 05.08.2001
60 Malvik, Katherina OF-OF NOR 252 01.01.2000
61 Mjeldheim, Thea BF-BF NOR 430 01.01.1998
62 Moberg, Hanne Sofie BF-BF NOR 418 01.01.1998
63 Abu Eid Tjulin, Selma FFFS SWE 22.03.2002
64 Asp, Julia DIFS SWE 259 19.01.1998
65 Ekholm, Irma FKCK SWE 269 20.02.1999
66 Engdahl, Sophie FFFS SWE 387 23.07.2000
67 Forslund, Johanna UFU SWE 05.01.2001
68 Gordon Achour, Alina FFFS SWE 20.12.1999



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 Gordon Achour, Runa FFFS SWE 23.08.2002
70 Hansson, Sofia KFKK SWE 04.06.2000
71 Kelly, Judith DIFS SWE 30.01.2000
72 Lindgren, Julia FFFS SWE 262 14.04.1999
73 Löfgren, Sonja DIFS SWE 257 17.02.1999
74 Mårtensson, Elvira FFFS SWE 67 20.05.1999
75 Meurlinger, Nicole FFFS SWE 25.06.2002
76 Sjurseth, Isolde SAFS SWE 13.02.2001
77 Thim, Lovisa UFU SWE 16.08.2001
78 Wramner, Natalie GOFKV SWE 16.02.2001



12 pools
6 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
63 (80,77% of 78) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Borrye, Emilia Cecilie HFKH DEN 26
2 Loit, Karoliine VKM EST 52
3 Mårtensson, Elvira FFFS SWE 67
4 Talen, Andra VKM EST 136
5 Targamaa, Carmen-Lii ENG EST 137
6 Masalo, Olivija VMSC LTU 166
7 Vuorinen, Anna HFM FIN 169
8 Jaakkola, Outi EM FIN 221
9 Vilcane, Jana DAUGB LAT 223
10 Mikkilä, Inka TMÅF FIN 239
11 Ritakallio, Rilla HFM FIN 246
12 Malvik, Katherina OF-OF NOR 252
13 Löfgren, Sonja DIFS SWE 257
14 Asp, Julia DIFS SWE 259
15 Lindgren, Julia FFFS SWE 262
16 Ekholm, Irma FKCK SWE 269
17 Sundquist, Linn EM FIN 288
18 Terho, Liisa KAVE FIN 325
19 Tamasheuskaya, Kseniya SKV BLR 349
20 Lage, Getter TM EST 369
21 Engdahl, Sophie FFFS SWE 387
22 Moberg, Hanne Sofie BF-BF NOR 418
23 Saavalainen, Hannah EM FIN 428
24 Glinkin, Kärol-Liina TM EST 429
25 Mjeldheim, Thea BF-BF NOR 430
26 Kuznetsova, Jelizaveta IREM EST 433
27 Pöysti, Laura HFM FIN 438
28 Matskevitš, Iris Maria TM EST 440
29 Gordon Achour, Runa FFFS SWE
30 Rekute, Monika MUSK LTU
31 Ber, Vanessa TM EST
32 Selivanova, Amiina Domnika TARTK EST
33 Gordon Achour, Alina FFFS SWE
34 Simkute, Ausrine VMSC-GS LTU
35 Ostrovski, Elisabeth TARTK EST
36 Jaruseviciute, Ema GAJA LTU
37 Hansson, Sofia KFKK SWE
38 Abu Eid Tjulin, Selma FFFS SWE
39 Grabovskyte, Lurde VMSC-GS LTU
40 Jefimova, Maria PÕHJ EST
41 Mikhalevich, Anhelina GUĀ BLR
42 Vassiljeva, Karina TARTK EST
43 Kriauciunaite, Gerda GAJA LTU
44 Meurlinger, Nicole FFFS SWE
45 Birkeland, Linn BF-BF NOR
46 Mihejeva, Nellija DAUG LAT
47 Ramsing Fledelius, Kamma FKTK DEN
48 KOONIK, KAISA TARTK EST
49 Dvurechanskaya, Dziyana GUĀ BLR
50 Sjurseth, Isolde SAFS SWE
51 Scetko, Patricija VMSC-GS LTU
52 Sohlberg, Oona EM FIN
53 Wramner, Natalie GOFKV SWE
54 Martsulevich, Veranika GUĀ BLR
55 Diakevch, Katsiaryna GUĀ BLR
56 Forslund, Johanna UFU SWE
57 GOIDIN, CAROLINA TARTK EST
58 Bingelyte, Grete GAJA LTU
59 Stavickaja, Ivona VMSC-GS LTU
60 Melles, Heleri ENG EST
61 Melles, Anne-Mai ENG EST
62 Komissarova, Karoliina TARTK EST
63 Prela, Anna SBSKD EST
64 Dobkevica, Marta DAUG LAT
65 Denistsik, Marianna PÕHJ EST
66 Adomaityte, Elzbieta MUSK LTU
67 Kuzmich, Aliaksandra GUĀ BLR
68 Thim, Lovisa UFU SWE



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 Karkola, Kassandra EM FIN
70 Palk, Madli ENG EST
71 Lebedeva, Veronika TARTK EST
72 Friis Ruud, Kaja BYFO NOR
73 Zaretskaya, Lizaveta GUĀ BLR
74 Kelly, Judith DIFS SWE
75 Stiller, Zarina GLFG DEN
76 Smõtskova, Zinaida ENG EST
77 Sørensen Trudsø, Ria Miritz FKTK DEN
78 Kala, Kätlin TARTK EST
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4

11:00

Referee(s):

Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

Borrye, Emilia Cecilie HFKH / DEN

Karkola, Kassandra EM / FIN

Glinkin, Kärol-Liina TM / EST

Dvurechanskaya, Dziyana GUĀ / BLR

Kelly, Judith DIFS / SWE

Mjeldheim, Thea BF-BF / NOR

KOONIK, KAISA TARTK / EST

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

Meurlinger, Nicole FFFS / SWE

Stiller, Zarina GLFG / DEN

Kuznetsova, Jelizaveta IREM / EST

Zaretskaya, Lizaveta GUĀ / BLR

Sjurseth, Isolde SAFS / SWE

Loit, Karoliine VKM / EST

Saavalainen, Hannah EM / FIN

Strip 6

11:00

Referee(s):

Hanstein, Aariu (ENG / EST)

Moberg, Hanne Sofie BF-BF / NOR

Pöysti, Laura HFM / FIN

Mårtensson, Elvira FFFS / SWE

Lebedeva, Veronika TARTK / EST

Ramsing Fledelius, Kamma FKTK / DEN

Kuzmich, Aliaksandra GUĀ / BLR

Scetko, Patricija VMSC-GS / LTU



Strip 7

11:00

Referee(s):

Eeg, Ole (NOR)

Mihejeva, Nellija DAUG / LAT

Talen, Andra VKM / EST

Sohlberg, Oona EM / FIN

Adomaityte, Elzbieta MUSK / LTU

Engdahl, Sophie FFFS / SWE

Sørensen Trudsø, Ria Miritz FKTK / DEN

Matskevitš, Iris Maria TM / EST

Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

Svensson, Mats (SWE)

Martsulevich, Veranika GUĀ / BLR

Gordon Achour, Runa FFFS / SWE

Terho, Liisa KAVE / FIN

Stavickaja, Ivona VMSC-GS / LTU

Birkeland, Linn BF-BF / NOR

Kala, Kätlin TARTK / EST

Targamaa, Carmen-Lii ENG / EST

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)

Ber, Vanessa TM / EST

Wramner, Natalie GOFKV / SWE

Friis Ruud, Kaja BYFO / NOR

Vassiljeva, Karina TARTK / EST

Masalo, Olivija VMSC / LTU

Sundquist, Linn EM / FIN



Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

Lage, Getter TM / EST

Rekute, Monika MUSK / LTU

Vuorinen, Anna HFM / FIN

Forslund, Johanna UFU / SWE

Palk, Madli ENG / EST

Mikhalevich, Anhelina GUĀ / BLR

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

Korhonen, Jonni (SAIMS / FIN)

Thim, Lovisa UFU / SWE

Selivanova, Amiina Domnika TARTK / EST

Melles, Heleri ENG / EST

Jaakkola, Outi EM / FIN

Tamasheuskaya, Kseniya SKV / BLR

Kriauciunaite, Gerda GAJA / LTU

Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

Mutsenik, Stanislav (TARTK / EST)

Vilcane, Jana DAUGB / LAT

Diakevch, Katsiaryna GUĀ / BLR

Gordon Achour, Alina FFFS / SWE

Smõtskova, Zinaida ENG / EST

Denistsik, Marianna PÕHJ / EST

Ekholm, Irma FKCK / SWE

Grabovskyte, Lurde VMSC-GS / LTU

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

Differt, Nelli (ENG / EST)

Simkute, Ausrine VMSC-GS / LTU

Lindgren, Julia FFFS / SWE

Mikkilä, Inka TMÅF / FIN

GOIDIN, CAROLINA TARTK / EST

Jefimova, Maria PÕHJ / EST

Dobkevica, Marta DAUG / LAT



Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

Nelis, Peeter (ENG / EST)

Abu Eid Tjulin, Selma FFFS / SWE

Bingelyte, Grete GAJA / LTU

Asp, Julia DIFS / SWE

Ritakallio, Rilla HFM / FIN

Prela, Anna SBSKD / EST

Ostrovski, Elisabeth TARTK / EST

Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

Kaakinen, Kari (EM / FIN)

Komissarova, Karoliina TARTK / EST

Hansson, Sofia KFKK / SWE

Löfgren, Sonja DIFS / SWE

Jaruseviciute, Ema GAJA / LTU

Melles, Anne-Mai ENG / EST

Malvik, Katherina OF-OF / NOR
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Jaakkola, Outi EM FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 Talen, Andra VKM EST 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
3T Komissarova, Karoliina TARTK EST 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3T Mikkilä, Inka TMÅF FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 Borrye, Emilia Cecilie HFKH DEN 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
6 Targamaa, Carmen-Lii ENG EST 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
7 Mårtensson, Elvira FFFS SWE 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
8 Engdahl, Sophie FFFS SWE 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
9 Vilcane, Jana DAUGB LAT 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
10 Birkeland, Linn BF-BF NOR 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
11T Zaretskaya, Lizaveta GUĀ BLR 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
11T Glinkin, Kärol-Liina TM EST 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
13 Wramner, Natalie GOFKV SWE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 Lage, Getter TM EST 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
15 Hansson, Sofia KFKK SWE 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
16 Tamasheuskaya, Kseniya SKV BLR 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
17 Ostrovski, Elisabeth TARTK EST 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
18 Rekute, Monika MUSK LTU 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
19 Stavickaja, Ivona VMSC-GS LTU 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
20 Stiller, Zarina GLFG DEN 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
21 Grabovskyte, Lurde VMSC-GS LTU 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
22 Kuznetsova, Jelizaveta IREM EST 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
23 Loit, Karoliine VKM EST 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
24 Pöysti, Laura HFM FIN 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
25 Scetko, Patricija VMSC-GS LTU 4 0,67 23 26 -3 Advanced
26 Dobkevica, Marta DAUG LAT 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
27T Löfgren, Sonja DIFS SWE 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
27T Ritakallio, Rilla HFM FIN 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
29 Palk, Madli ENG EST 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
30 Vuorinen, Anna HFM FIN 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
31 Abu Eid Tjulin, Selma FFFS SWE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
32 Asp, Julia DIFS SWE 3 0,60 22 21 +1 Advanced
33 Vassiljeva, Karina TARTK EST 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
34 Lindgren, Julia FFFS SWE 3 0,60 22 22 0 Advanced
35 Masalo, Olivija VMSC LTU 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
36 Jefimova, Maria PÕHJ EST 3 0,60 20 21 -1 Advanced
37 Sundquist, Linn EM FIN 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
38 Dvurechanskaya, Dziyana GUĀ BLR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
39 Kelly, Judith DIFS SWE 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
40 Sohlberg, Oona EM FIN 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
41 Lebedeva, Veronika TARTK EST 3 0,50 26 26 0 Advanced
42 Mihejeva, Nellija DAUG LAT 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
43 Smõtskova, Zinaida ENG EST 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
44 Sjurseth, Isolde SAFS SWE 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
45 Gordon Achour, Alina FFFS SWE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
46 Diakevch, Katsiaryna GUĀ BLR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
47 Gordon Achour, Runa FFFS SWE 3 0,50 21 27 -6 Advanced
48 Thim, Lovisa UFU SWE 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
49 Malvik, Katherina OF-OF NOR 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
50 Prela, Anna SBSKD EST 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
51 Ber, Vanessa TM EST 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
52 Selivanova, Amiina Domnika TARTK EST 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
53 Melles, Heleri ENG EST 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
54 Kuzmich, Aliaksandra GUĀ BLR 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
55 Moberg, Hanne Sofie BF-BF NOR 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
56 Karkola, Kassandra EM FIN 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
57 Denistsik, Marianna PÕHJ EST 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
58 Sørensen Trudsø, Ria Miritz FKTK DEN 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
59 Mjeldheim, Thea BF-BF NOR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
60 Martsulevich, Veranika GUĀ BLR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
61 Mikhalevich, Anhelina GUĀ BLR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
62 Simkute, Ausrine VMSC-GS LTU 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
63 Melles, Anne-Mai ENG EST 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
64 Ramsing Fledelius, Kamma FKTK DEN 1 0,17 24 29 -5 Eliminated
65 Ekholm, Irma FKCK SWE 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
66 Matskevitš, Iris Maria TM EST 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
67 Adomaityte, Elzbieta MUSK LTU 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
68 Saavalainen, Hannah EM FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T Terho, Liisa KAVE FIN 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
69T Kala, Kätlin TARTK EST 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
71 KOONIK, KAISA TARTK EST 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
72 Friis Ruud, Kaja BYFO NOR 0 0,00 18 25 -7 Eliminated
73 GOIDIN, CAROLINA TARTK EST 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
74 Meurlinger, Nicole FFFS SWE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
75T Bingelyte, Grete GAJA LTU 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
75T Kriauciunaite, Gerda GAJA LTU 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
77 Jaruseviciute, Ema GAJA LTU 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
78 Forslund, Johanna UFU SWE 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated



JRWE
Semi-Finals

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

1

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Table of 8

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

1

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

2

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

3

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

1

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Ref: Christensen, Kristian (NOR)

3

Ref: Christensen, Kristian (NOR)

4

Ref: Ostrovski, Denis (EST)

5

Ref: Ostrovski, Denis (EST)

6

Ref: Pääkkonen, Juhani (FIN)

7

Ref: Pääkkonen, Juhani (FIN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: Nelis, Peeter (EST)

2

Ref: Nelis, Peeter (EST)

3

Ref: Nelis, Peeter (EST)

4

Ref: Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)

5

Ref: Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)

6

Ref: Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)

7

Ref: Ejemyr, Peter (SWE)

8

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

9

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

10

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

11

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

12

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

13

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

14

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

15

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

16

Table of 64

EM / FIN

TARTK / EST

DIFS / SWE

TARTK / EST

UFU / SWE

OF-OF / NOR

SKV / BLR

DAUGB / LAT

EM / FIN

TARTK / EST

HFM / FIN

VMSC-GS / LTU

EM / FIN

PÕHJ / EST

FFFS / SWE

HFKH / DEN

GUĀ / BLR

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

VMSC-GS / LTU

SAFS / SWE

ENG / EST

GUĀ / BLR

GOFKV / SWE

(52) Selivanova, Amiina Domnika
TARTK / EST

FFFS / SWE

GLFG / DEN

ENG / EST

PÕHJ / EST

GUĀ / BLR

TARTK / EST



JRWE
Semi-Finals

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

3

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

5

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

6

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

7

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

8

Table of 16

Ref: Lobacova, Anastasija (LAT)

9

Ref: Lobacova, Anastasija (LAT)

10

Ref: Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

11

Ref: Stalmakov, Javgenij (LTU)

12

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

13

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

14

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

15

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

16

Table of 32

Ref: Hanstein, Aariu (EST)

17

Ref: Hanstein, Aariu (EST)

18

Ref: Hanstein, Aariu (EST)

19

Ref: Hanstein, Aariu (EST)

20

Ref: Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

21

Ref: Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

22

Ref: Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

23

Ref: Ažukaitė, Viktė (LTU)

24

Ref: Differt, Nelli (EST)

25

Ref: Differt, Nelli (EST)

26

Ref: Differt, Nelli (EST)

27

Ref: Differt, Nelli (EST)

28

Ref: Mutsenik, Stanislav (EST)

29

Ref: Mutsenik, Stanislav (EST)

30

Ref: Mutsenik, Stanislav (EST)

31

Ref: Mutsenik, Stanislav (EST)

32

Table of 64

TMÅF / FIN

VMSC-GS / LTU

VMSC / LTU

HFM / FIN

VMSC-GS / LTU

GUĀ / BLR

TM / EST

TM / EST

TM / EST

GUĀ / BLR

ENG / EST

IREM / EST

DIFS / SWE

GUĀ / BLR

BF-BF / NOR

ENG / EST

FFFS / SWE

(58) Sørensen Trudsø, Ria Miritz
FKTK / DEN

DIFS / SWE

DAUG / LAT

VKM / EST

DAUG / LAT

BF-BF / NOR

BF-BF / NOR

KFKK / SWE

SBSKD / EST

FFFS / SWE

MUSK / LTU

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

ENG / EST

VKM / EST



JRWE

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

1

Finals

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

1

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Valiulin, Dmitri (EST)

1

Ref: Palčinskas, Mindaugas (LTU)

2

Ref: Piasecki, Bartosz (NOR)

3

Ref: Kaakinen, Kari (FIN)

4

Table of 8

EM / FIN

DAUGB / LAT

HFKH / DEN

ENG / EST

TMÅF / FIN

ENG / EST

FFFS / SWE

KFKK / SWE
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Nordic Youth Championships 2017
laupäev, 23. september 2017 - 11:00
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Jaakkola, Outi FIN 27.01.2001
2 Hansson, Sofia SWE 04.06.2000
3T Mikkilä, Inka FIN 12.01.1998
3T Borrye, Emilia Cecilie DEN 24.04.1998
5 Targamaa, Carmen-Lii EST 01.01.2001
6 Mårtensson, Elvira SWE 20.05.1999
7 Vilcane, Jana LAT 01.01.1999
8 Palk, Madli EST 01.01.2003
9 Talen, Andra EST 01.01.1999
10 Engdahl, Sophie SWE 23.07.2000
11 Lage, Getter EST 01.01.2002
12 Kuznetsova, Jelizaveta EST 01.01.2000
13 Loit, Karoliine EST 01.01.2000
14 Sjurseth, Isolde SWE 13.02.2001
15 Gordon Achour, Alina SWE 20.12.1999
16 Malvik, Katherina NOR 01.01.2000
17 Birkeland, Linn NOR 01.01.1998
18T Zaretskaya, Lizaveta BLR 01.01.2003
18T Glinkin, Kärol-Liina EST 01.01.2001
20 Wramner, Natalie SWE 16.02.2001
21 Rekute, Monika LTU 01.01.2002
22 Stavickaja, Ivona LTU 01.01.2001
23 Dobkevica, Marta LAT 01.01.2001
24T Ritakallio, Rilla FIN 20.06.2001
24T Löfgren, Sonja SWE 17.02.1999
26 Vassiljeva, Karina EST 01.01.2003
27 Lindgren, Julia SWE 14.04.1999
28 Masalo, Olivija LTU 01.01.1999
29 Sohlberg, Oona FIN 21.02.2002
30 Lebedeva, Veronika EST 01.01.2002
31 Thim, Lovisa SWE 16.08.2001
32 Mikhalevich, Anhelina BLR 01.01.2001
33 Komissarova, Karoliina EST 01.01.2002
34 Tamasheuskaya, Kseniya BLR 01.01.2000
35 Ostrovski, Elisabeth EST 01.01.2003
36 Stiller, Zarina DEN 02.04.2002
37 Grabovskyte, Lurde LTU 01.01.2003
38 Pöysti, Laura FIN 26.02.2002
39 Scetko, Patricija LTU 01.01.2001
40 Vuorinen, Anna FIN 06.09.1998
41 Abu Eid Tjulin, Selma SWE 22.03.2002
42 Asp, Julia SWE 19.01.1998
43 Jefimova, Maria EST 01.01.2001
44 Sundquist, Linn FIN 05.01.1998
45 Dvurechanskaya, Dziyana BLR 01.01.2000
46 Kelly, Judith SWE 30.01.2000
47 Mihejeva, Nellija LAT 01.01.2002
48 Smõtskova, Zinaida EST 01.01.2001
49 Diakevch, Katsiaryna BLR 01.01.2002
50 Gordon Achour, Runa SWE 23.08.2002
51 Prela, Anna EST 01.01.2002
52 Ber, Vanessa EST 01.01.2003
53 Selivanova, Amiina Domnika EST 01.01.2003
54 Melles, Heleri EST 01.01.2001
55 Kuzmich, Aliaksandra BLR 01.01.2001
56 Moberg, Hanne Sofie NOR 01.01.1998
57 Karkola, Kassandra FIN 21.02.2001
58 Denistsik, Marianna EST 01.01.2003
59 Sørensen Trudsø, Ria Miritz DEN 18.02.2003
60 Mjeldheim, Thea NOR 01.01.1998
61 Martsulevich, Veranika BLR 01.01.2000
62 Simkute, Ausrine LTU 01.01.2003
63 Melles, Anne-Mai EST 01.01.2003
64 Ramsing Fledelius, Kamma DEN 29.12.2002
65 Ekholm, Irma SWE 20.02.1999
66 Matskevitš, Iris Maria EST 01.01.2002
67 Adomaityte, Elzbieta LTU 01.01.2002
68 Saavalainen, Hannah FIN 04.06.2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T Terho, Liisa FIN 07.02.2002
69T Kala, Kätlin EST 01.01.2002
71 KOONIK, KAISA EST 01.01.2003
72 Friis Ruud, Kaja NOR 05.08.2001
73 GOIDIN, CAROLINA EST 01.01.2003
74 Meurlinger, Nicole SWE 25.06.2002
75T Kriauciunaite, Gerda LTU 01.01.2003
75T Bingelyte, Grete LTU 01.01.2002
77 Jaruseviciute, Ema LTU 01.01.2002
78 Forslund, Johanna SWE 05.01.2001
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Name Country FEE-EST Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Ažukaitė, Viktė LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Christensen, Kristian NOR Ref: 2
Differt, Nelli EST Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Eeg, Ole NOR Ref: 1
Ejemyr, Peter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Hanstein, Aariu EST Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Kaakinen, Kari FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Korhonen, Jonni FIN Ref: 1
Lobacova, Anastasija LAT Ref: 2
Mutsenik, Stanislav EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 4
Nelis, Peeter EST Ref: 1 Ref: 3
Ostrovski, Denis EST B Ref: 2
Palčinskas, Mindaugas LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Piasecki, Bartosz NOR Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Pääkkonen, Juhani FIN Ref: 2
Stalmakov, Javgenij LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 2
Svensson, Mats SWE Ref: 1
Valiulin, Dmitri EST B Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


